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HEALTHCARE EMERGENCY READINESS COALITION 
REGIONAL CONTACT INFORMATION

Updated July 2018

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON WISCONSIN HEALTHCARE EMERGENCY 
READINESS COALITIONS (HERC):
Michelle Seitz, Healthcare Emergency Preparedness Program Manager
michelle.seitz@wi.gov
608-267-6833
Website: www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/preparedness/healthcare/index.htm
Email: dhshcc@dhs.wisconsin.gov

HERC Coordinator: 
Robert Deede
Robert.Deede@wi.gov
715-360-6822
RTAC Coordinator:
Michael Fraley
michael.fraley@wi.gov 
715-892-3209

EMS Coordinator: 
Ray Lemke
Ray.Lemke@wi.gov
608-266-0737

NORTHWEST WISCONSIN HEALTHCARE 
EMERGENCY READINESS COALITION

EMS Coordinator: 
Ray Lemke
Ray.Lemke@wi.gov
608-266-0737

HERC Coordinator:
Aimee Wollman Nesseth
aimee.wollmannesseth@wi.gov
715-379-6664
RTAC Coordinator:
Robert Goodland
robert.goodland@wi.gov
715-215-0733

HERC Coordinator: 
Chris Hohol 
ChristopherM.Hohol@wi.gov
920-427-6920
RTAC Coordinator:
Dave Taylor
dave.taylor@wi.gov 
920-373-1083

EMS Coordinator: 
Ray Lemke
Ray.Lemke@wi.gov
608-266-0737

HERC Coordinator: 
Tracey Froiland
tracey.froiland@wi.gov 
920-427-2229
RTAC Coordinator:
Jason Selwitschka
jason.selwitschka@wi.gov 
920-203-8791

EMS Coordinator: 
Mark Mandler
Mark.Mandler@wi.gov
608-266-8853

HERC Coordinator: 
Evan Corbeil
evan.corbeil@wi.gov  
216-299-0696
RTAC Coordinator:
Tom Thrash
Thrashes39@msn.com
262-483-9862

EMS Coordinator: 
Mark Mandler
Mark.Mandler@wi.gov
608-266-8853

HERC Coordinator: 
Bill Klemp
Loren.klemp@gmail.com 
608-449-3711
RTAC Coordinator:
Greg Breen
greg.breen@wi.gov
608-792-3074

EMS Coordinator: 
Ela Rybczyk: 
Elizabeth.Rybczyk@wi.gov
608-266-7089

WESTERN WISCONSIN HEALTHCARE 
EMERGENCY READINESS COALITION

REGION 1: NORTHWEST WISCONSIN 
HEALTHCARE COALITION

HERC Coordinator: 
Jennifer Behnke
jennifer.behnke@wi.gov 
920-277-7240
RTAC Coordinator:
Dan Williams
danielc.williams@wi.gov 
608-576-1843

EMS Coordinator: 
Ela Rybczyk: 
Elizabeth.Rybczyk@wi.gov
608-266-7089

SOUTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN HEALTHCARE 
READINESS COALTION

NORTH CENTRAL WISCONSIN 
HEALTHCARE EMERGENCY READINESS COALITION

NORTHEAST WISCONSIN HEALTHCARE 
EMERGENCY READINESS COALITION

FOX VALLEY AREA HEALTHCARE 
EMERGENCY READINESS COALITION

SOUTHEAST WISCONSIN HEALTHCARE 
EMERGENCY READINESS COALITION, INC


